A3
DIMENSIONS:
0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

0.1
-
-
-
5�$�
SMD HIGH VALUE RESISTORS
TYPE RH73 SERIES
-
2024
00779
TE Connectivity. All Rights Reserved.
- -
- SEE SHEET 1 - - -
SCHEDULE
TCPN CATALOGUE NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION PART STATUS
1625862-1 RH73X2A10GNTN RH73 2A 10G 30% 1000PPM 1K RL PRODUCTION
1625862-2 RH73X2A20GNTN RH73 2A 20G 30% 1000PPM 1K RL PRODUCTION
1625862-3 RH73X2A33GKTN RH73 2A 33G 10% 1000PPM 1K RL PRODUCTION
1625862-4 RH73X2A50GNTN RH73 2A 50G 30% 1000PPM 1K RL PRODUCTION
1625862-5 RH73X2B10GJTN RH73 2B 10G 5% 1000PPM DISCONTINUED
1625862-6 RH73X2B2G0KTN RH73 2B 2G0 10% 1000PPM DISCONTINUED
1625862-7 1625862-7 RH73 2B 5G0 10% 1000PPM SUPERSEDED
1625862-8 RH73X2B10GKTN RH73 2B 10G 10% 1000PPM 1K RL PRODUCTION
1625862-9 RH73W2B430MJTD RH73 2B 430M 5% 500PPM 5K RL PRODUCTION
1-1625862-0 RH73X2A1G5MTN RH73 2A 1G5 20% 1000PPM 1K RL PRODUCTION
1-1625862-1 RH73X2B5G0KTN RH73 2B 5G0 10% 1000PPM PRODUCTION